
1 竹  内  す  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大同大学大同高等学校 11 66.84 39.72 27.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 1.40 11.702 1 2 2 2 2 2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.902 2 2 3 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 1 1 1

4 3Lo 5.61 X 0.98 6.591 2 2 2 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.90 4.532 2 2 2 1 1 2

6 StSq4 3.90 1.40 5.302 2 2 2 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.80 3.501 2 2 1 1 2 2

32.64 39.72

Skating Skills 0.80 6.906.75 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.556.50 7.00 7.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.857.00 7.25 8.00 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.756.75 7.25 7.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.856.75 7.25 8.00 6.00 7.25 6.75 6.25

27.12

2 松  田  悠  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 22 64.19 35.11 29.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3Lo 10.40 1.26 11.662 2 2 2 1 2 1

2 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 2 2 1 1 1 1

4 3Lze e 4.62 X -0.70 3.92-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.231 1 2 2 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 2 1 2

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.70 3.902 1 2 2 0 1 1

31.15 35.11

Skating Skills 0.80 7.257.25 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 7.007.00 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.25

Performance 0.80 7.307.50 7.50 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 7.407.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.407.25 7.75 7.75 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.00

29.08

平成29年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

平成29年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

兼　第28回全国有望新人発掘合宿（2018年）選考会（日本ガイシアリーナ）
Version:2018.30.312.526

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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3 新田谷      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 12 60.83 33.27 27.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 5.10 0.84 5.941 2 2 1 1 1 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.60 3.801 2 2 1 1 1 0

4 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.14 6.301 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.80 4.432 2 2 2 1 1 1

6 StSq4 3.90 1.40 5.302 2 3 2 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 1 2 1 1 2 1

28.19 33.27

Skating Skills 0.80 6.857.25 7.25 7.75 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.00

Transitions 0.80 6.657.00 7.00 7.50 5.75 6.50 7.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.957.25 7.50 8.00 6.00 6.75 7.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 7.057.50 7.50 7.75 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.957.25 7.50 8.00 6.00 6.75 7.25 5.75

27.56

4 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 15 58.37 31.13 27.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 0.56 4.961 1 2 -1 1 0 1

2 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.14 6.540 1 0 1 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.100 1 1 1 1 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.402 2 3 1 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.80 4.431 2 2 1 2 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.90 4.202 2 2 1 2 2 1

26.93 31.13

Skating Skills 0.80 6.856.75 6.75 7.50 6.25 6.75 7.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.456.25 6.50 7.75 6.00 6.25 7.25 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.856.75 7.00 8.00 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.906.75 7.00 7.75 6.50 6.75 7.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.006.50 7.25 8.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 6.75

27.24

平成29年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

平成29年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

兼　第28回全国有望新人発掘合宿（2018年）選考会（日本ガイシアリーナ）
Version:2018.30.312.526

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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5 永  田  絵美莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 24 53.20 31.64 21.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.70 6.401 1 1 2 0 1 1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 0 0 0 0

4 3F 5.83 X 0.98 6.811 2 2 2 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.101 2 2 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 0 0 1 1

27.66 31.64

Skating Skills 0.80 5.455.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.104.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.505.25 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.405.00 5.50 5.75 4.50 5.25 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.00 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 6.00 6.00

21.56

6 酒  井  祐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 10 52.77 31.69 21.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.42 9.021 0 1 2 0 1 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 1 0

4 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0 1 0

28.87 31.69

Skating Skills 0.80 5.405.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.405.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.355.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.205.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.00

21.08

平成29年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

平成29年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

兼　第28回全国有望新人発掘合宿（2018年）選考会（日本ガイシアリーナ）
Version:2018.30.312.526

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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7 金  澤  茉  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大同大学大同高等学校 16 50.35 29.51 20.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.42 6.821 1 1 0 0 0 1

2 3F 5.30 0.56 5.861 1 0 0 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 1 0 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 1 0 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 2 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 1 0 1 1 0 0

26.73 29.51

Skating Skills 0.80 5.404.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.954.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.354.75 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.254.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.104.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.50

20.84

8 渡  辺  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 17 49.66 26.94 22.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 5.10 0.14 5.240 0 2 -1 0 0 1

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.70 3.902 1 1 2 2 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.602 2 2 2 2 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.101 2 2 2 1 1 2

5 3F<+1T* * 4.07 X -2.10 1.97-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 2 1 0 1

25.50 26.94

Skating Skills 0.80 5.655.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.405.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.705.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.805.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.855.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.25

22.72

平成29年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

平成29年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

兼　第28回全国有望新人発掘合宿（2018年）選考会（日本ガイシアリーナ）
Version:2018.30.312.526

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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9 磯  邉  ひな乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 4 47.81 26.69 22.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.30 -2.10 5.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.60 3.801 1 2 1 1 2 1

4 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -1.54 2.66-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 1 0 0 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.80 3.501 2 2 1 1 2 2

27.83 26.69

Skating Skills 0.80 5.654.75 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.354.25 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.504.50 6.25 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.504.75 6.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.654.50 6.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75

22.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 福  山  友  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

豊橋中央高等学校 2 47.51 27.91 19.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 1 1 0 1 1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 1 1 2 2 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 0 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 0 1 -1

5 3S 4.84 X 0.14 4.980 1 0 0 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -1.00 2.63-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.102 1 1 2 1 1 1

25.87 27.91

Skating Skills 0.80 4.955.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.554.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.055.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.905.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.055.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

19.60

平成29年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

平成29年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

兼　第28回全国有望新人発掘合宿（2018年）選考会（日本ガイシアリーナ）
Version:2018.30.312.526

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/03/12 22:20 Page 5



11 井  上  千  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

椙山女学園高校 8 46.70 26.90 19.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 2 0 1 1

3 3S< < 3.41 X -1.82 1.59-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.42 6.581 0 1 1 0 0 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.80 3.501 1 1 2 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 0 0 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 1 2 1 2 1

25.70 26.90

Skating Skills 0.80 5.054.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.654.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.054.50 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.904.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.104.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

19.80

12 谷  口  美  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 13 46.41 24.17 22.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T<< << 5.60 -1.96 3.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 3S 4.40 -1.40 3.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.60 3.401 1 2 1 2 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 1.50 4.202 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 2A< < 2.53 X -0.90 1.63-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.800 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.501 2 2 2 2 2 2

24.83 24.17

Skating Skills 0.80 5.705.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.354.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.604.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.605.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.555.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00

22.24

平成29年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

平成29年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

兼　第28回全国有望新人発掘合宿（2018年）選考会（日本ガイシアリーナ）
Version:2018.30.312.526

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/03/12 22:20 Page 6



13 森      千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 20 44.05 24.29 20.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.20 3.001 1 1 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.402 2 2 2 1 1 2

4 3S+2T 5.70 0.56 6.261 1 1 1 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 1 1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 1 1 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 0 1 1 1 1 0

23.93 24.29

Skating Skills 0.80 5.455.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 6.00

Transitions 0.80 4.954.75 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.205.25 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.205.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.155.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

20.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 廣  野  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 19 43.61 23.69 19.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.42 6.121 1 1 1 0 0 0

2 3T< < 3.00 -1.96 1.04-2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.600 1 1 0 1 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 0 0 -1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 0 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.60-1 0 0 0 0 1 1

23.83 23.69

Skating Skills 0.80 5.055.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.704.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.055.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.055.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.055.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.50

19.92

平成29年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

平成29年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

兼　第28回全国有望新人発掘合宿（2018年）選考会（日本ガイシアリーナ）
Version:2018.30.312.526

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/03/12 22:20 Page 7



15 松  岡  保乃夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知学院大学 21 40.40 22.12 18.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.42 6.120 1 1 0 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 0 0 0

3 CSp3 2.30 0.10 2.400 1 -1 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 1 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 0 0 1

20.40 22.12

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.404.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 4.654.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 4.604.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.50

18.28

16 今  原  実  丘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名経大高蔵高校中学校 14 39.83 20.43 19.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 1T*+2T * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 0 1 1

4 3S< < 3.41 X -1.68 1.73-3 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.60 3.901 1 1 2 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 2 1 1 1

20.51 20.43

Skating Skills 0.80 4.905.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.805.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.955.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.105.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

19.40

平成29年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

平成29年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

兼　第28回全国有望新人発掘合宿（2018年）選考会（日本ガイシアリーナ）
Version:2018.30.312.526

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/03/12 22:20 Page 8



17 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 18 39.68 21.80 17.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 1 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0 -1 0

4 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.00 6.270 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 2 0 1 1

21.30 21.80

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.304.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.454.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.25

17.88

18 佐  藤  未  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 9 33.69 16.53 19.16 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+COMBO < 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 1 2 1 0 0

4 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0 1 1

18.53 16.53

Skating Skills 0.80 5.155.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.604.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.654.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.805.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 5.75 4.50

19.16

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

平成29年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

平成29年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

兼　第28回全国有望新人発掘合宿（2018年）選考会（日本ガイシアリーナ）
Version:2018.30.312.526

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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19 伊  藤  有  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東海学園大学 7 32.83 17.87 16.96 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.04 3.04-1 -1 1 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 1 0 1 0 -1 0

4 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.930 1 1 0 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 1 1 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 1 1

17.43 17.87

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.054.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

16.96

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

20 二  村  まこと

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 5 30.39 15.03 17.36 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.60 -2.10 1.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+3T<< << 3.20 -0.90 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.120 -1 -1 0 0 -2 -1

18.81 15.03

Skating Skills 0.80 4.655.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.254.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.154.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.304.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.354.75 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

17.36

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

平成29年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

平成29年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

兼　第28回全国有望新人発掘合宿（2018年）選考会（日本ガイシアリーナ）
Version:2018.30.312.526

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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21 河  原  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

椙山女学園大学 6 27.24 12.00 16.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 1 -1 -1 -1

5 1S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.601 1 -1 0 1 0 0

13.20 12.00

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.953.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 4.154.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.104.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

16.24

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 金  志  澪  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大東文化大学 23 27.17 11.37 16.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0 0 0

3 SSp4 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 0 0 0 1

5 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.36 1.54-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

12.73 11.37

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.054.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.104.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.204.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.204.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

16.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

平成29年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

平成29年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

兼　第28回全国有望新人発掘合宿（2018年）選考会（日本ガイシアリーナ）
Version:2018.30.312.526

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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23 山  口  夏  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知学院大学 1 23.92 8.80 17.12 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CSp3 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 1 0 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

10.50 8.80

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.954.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 4.104.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 4.404.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00

17.12

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

平成29年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

平成29年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

兼　第28回全国有望新人発掘合宿（2018年）選考会（日本ガイシアリーナ）
Version:2018.30.312.526

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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